
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 November 2020

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA LOONEY Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/3R. Mcdonald 508724 6/4219

 2 ZEAL THE MOMENT 3 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1Y 4/1/3A. Clare 520397 7/4230

 3 SMART DESIRE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 2P 4M 4/1/1T. O'Keefe 472326 26/6274

 4 MAGIC DUO 1 Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 5Y 4P 5P 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 5/4163

 5 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 488113 16/14144

 6 WE GO TOGETHER Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2198

 7 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 3 Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 1P 8P 2P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/1186

 8 MISS BATMOBILE Last start winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 532356 1/0151

 9 AURORA BLUE Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4S. Ellis 529642 1/0138

 10 MANKAD 1 Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 508538 1/0131

 11 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 30/10/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4L. Roy 532682 1/0119

 12 KELAN BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 02/10/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3174

 13 DANA JOJO Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 5/4168

 14 YOU'LL BE BACK Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0160

 15 HURRICANE IZMIR 3 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 30/10/2020, R4, P 1P 2Y 1P 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2220

 16 CEDAR IZMIR 3 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/194

 17 STAGGER OUT BERT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/5175

 18 TAKE NO CHANCES Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4L. Roy 532678 1/0168

 19 TAP OUT TURTLE Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3R. Oakman 523011 2/1165

 20 KING KOHLI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 497078 3/2156

 21 GOBSMACKED Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 526198 2/1150

 22 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 8P 2P 2P 5/2J. Mcclelland 521199 3/2141

 23 LOST PAPERS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4132

 24 DARE ME Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 7P 7P 5/1A. Duck 487843 8/3129

 25 KEEPING FAITH 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 5Y 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0127

 26 TAMMIN Weighted points score WAG, 03/07/2020, R11, P (FEL)P 3P 7P 5/3J. Smith 489093 6/1123

 27 THOMELI GAL Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1D. Cox 479034 4/3117

 28 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/0117

 29 TIGGERLONG RED Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4H. Finn 501335 1/0114
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 30 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R4, Y 1Y 4P 2Y 5/4B. Smith 530572 1/0112

 31 WICKED VAL Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 499197 1/0102

 32 COLLISION PATH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/10/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4R. Oakman 499888 1/098

 33 BOLT ALONG Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 8P 4Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 494739 3/194

 34 DANA BULL Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 7P 8P 5/3R. Mcdonald 528614 4/189

 35 MONTANA FERNANDO Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2A. Gould 477983 3/288

 36 NANGUS ROAD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/078

 37 TALKING SOULS Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R10, Y 3Y 7P 8P 5/4A. Gould 519441 1/070

 38 BARRY MUNDI Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3B. Talbot 495873 2/160
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 1 WE GO TOGETHER Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2198

 2 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 3 Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 1P 8P 2P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/1186

 3 MISS BATMOBILE Last start winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 532356 1/0151

 4 AURORA BLUE Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4S. Ellis 529642 1/0138

 5 MANKAD 1 Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 508538 1/0131

 6 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 30/10/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4L. Roy 532682 1/0119

 7 KELAN BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 02/10/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3174

 8 DANA JOJO Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 5/4168

 9 YOU'LL BE BACK Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0160

 10 HURRICANE IZMIR 3 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 30/10/2020, R4, P 1P 2Y 1P 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2220

 11 CEDAR IZMIR 3 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/194

 12 STAGGER OUT BERT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/5175

 13 TAKE NO CHANCES Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4L. Roy 532678 1/0168

 14 TAP OUT TURTLE Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3R. Oakman 523011 2/1165

 15 KING KOHLI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 497078 3/2156

 16 GOBSMACKED Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 526198 2/1150

 17 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 8P 2P 2P 5/2J. Mcclelland 521199 3/2141

 18 LOST PAPERS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4132

 19 DARE ME Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 7P 7P 5/1A. Duck 487843 8/3129

 20 KEEPING FAITH 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 5Y 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0127

 21 TAMMIN Weighted points score WAG, 03/07/2020, R11, P (FEL)P 3P 7P 5/3J. Smith 489093 6/1123

 22 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/0117

 23 THOMELI GAL Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1D. Cox 479034 4/3117

 24 TIGGERLONG RED Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4H. Finn 501335 1/0114

 25 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R4, Y 1Y 4P 2Y 5/4B. Smith 530572 1/0112

 26 WICKED VAL Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 499197 1/0102

 27 COLLISION PATH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/10/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4R. Oakman 499888 1/098

 28 BOLT ALONG Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 8P 4Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 494739 3/194

 29 DANA BULL Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 7P 8P 5/3R. Mcdonald 528614 4/189

 30 MONTANA FERNANDO Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2A. Gould 477983 3/288

 31 NANGUS ROAD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/078
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 32 TALKING SOULS Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R10, Y 3Y 7P 8P 5/4A. Gould 519441 1/070

 33 BARRY MUNDI Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3B. Talbot 495873 2/160
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 1 FABULOUS GAL Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R1, P 2P M/1B. Talbot 535571 0/0134

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 8P M/1J. Roy 532683 0/0101

 3 COOL Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1C. Nash 499806 0/066

 4 SECRET SNAPS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R4, Y

WAG, 15/10/2020, R2, P

2Y 5P 2P M/1R. Edenborough 528520 0/0122

 5 EXTREME UNIT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 06/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1M. Morris 523918 0/0134

 6 BEAUTIFUL BOUNTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R3, Y 2Y 4P 7P M/1M. Pinney 531013 0/0114

 7 DANA NANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 24/10/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1R. Mcdonald 530550 0/098

 8 MALEBO First start M/1B. Talbot 534424 0/00

 9 MR. INBETWEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/09/2020, R1, P 7P (FEL)P 5P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/060

 10 FLAMENCO FIRE Weighted points score WAG, 13/03/2020, R3, P 6P 5Y M/1M. Pinney 521756 0/048
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 1 HURRICANE IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 1P 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2220

 2 WESTCOTT BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3G. Anesbury 526886 2/1195

 3 ALAMO JOE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1P 6P 5/2G. Thurkettle 496438 7/2192

 4 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 2P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/1186

 5 LOCH ROAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 10/5180

 6 EPSOM EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1Y 5/1J. Smith 494273 6/4180

 7 STAGGER OUT BERT 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/5175

 8 DUST STORM Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1Y 5/3B. Smith 525261 5/1171

 9 SPARKY'S CHANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/1J. Roy 528268 4/3168

 10 LARGEN IN CHARGE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494735 10/5165

 11 KING KOHLI 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 497078 3/2156

 12 GOT A COOKIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/4150

 13 TIGGERLONG PINK Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 7P 5/1M. Finn 501340 6/4147

 14 GETTIN' BALE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 3P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 489875 3/2138

 15 DON'T TELL LINDY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 522175 3/2134

 16 LEKTRA KEZ Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 528747 3/2132

 17 LOST PAPERS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4132

 18 MANKAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 508538 1/0131

 19 KEEPING FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5Y 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0127

 20 VISUALISE ME Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 1/0126

 21 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/3H. Finn 523141 2/1117

 22 SUZIE ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 5P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/2117

 23 COLLISION PATH 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/4R. Oakman 499888 1/098

 24 CEDAR IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6Y 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/194

 25 NANGUS ROAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/078
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 1 TRANQUIL GYPSY 1 Last start winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 1/3R. Oakman 497391 15/14396

 2 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 1/3M. Finn 501337 16/10249

 3 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Roy 528271 7/6318

 4 EVERY CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/3L. Roy 499927 14/6285

 5 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 6/5282

 6 LITTLE LUNA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 3/1/2B. Williams 499068 6/5195

 7 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1Y 4/1/3A. Clare 520397 7/4230

 8 SMART DESIRE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 2P 4M 4/1/1T. O'Keefe 472326 26/6274

 9 MAGIC DUO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 5Y 4P 5P 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 5/4163
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Div Wins /
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 1 EXTREME UNIT 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1M. Morris 523918 0/0134

 2 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/11/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/079

 3 SECRET SNAPS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R4, Y

WAG, 15/10/2020, R2, P

2Y 5P 2P M/1R. Edenborough 528520 0/0122

 4 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 2Y M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0134

 5 PRINCESS ZEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CRN, 06/09/2020, R1 3P M/1P. Sims 533281 0/0117

 6 GLIMPSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/11/2020, R1, P 3P M/1P. Sims 528376 0/0117

 7 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 06/11/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1R. Mcdonald 530540 0/0100

 8 SYCAMORE IRIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/10/2020, R3, P 3P 5P M/1P. Sims 528442 0/088

 9 STONE BLASTER First start M/1S. Ellis 534283 0/00

 10 CHANCE YOUR ARM First start M/1P. Sims 528375 0/00

 11 NOURISH First start M/1P. Sims 528716 0/00

 12 MAGIC MINK First start M/1S. Ellis 529667 0/00

 13 MR. INBETWEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/09/2020, R1, P 7P (FEL)P 5P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/060
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 1 BELFAST EXPRESS Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 2Y 5/2B. Talbot 529662 3/2203

 2 THIRD EXIT Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R3, P 3P 8P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 495057 7/4195

 3 SELL MORE HOUSES Last start placegetter WAG, 13/11/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508737 3/2165

 4 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/4A. Clare 520397 7/0230

 5 LITTLE LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4B. Williams 499068 6/0195

 6 ALAMO JOE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 4Y 1P 6P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 7/4192

 7 ULTIMATE SPEED Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1B. Smith 499130 8/4175

 8 WICKED CHARLIE Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3M. Mcgovern 498251 4/1108
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 1 TRANQUIL GYPSY 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 1/3R. Oakman 497391 15/14396

 2 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 1/3M. Finn 501337 16/10249
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Div Wins /
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 1 DANA ACE Last start winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/3R. Mcdonald 494736 13/9219

 2 GOTTA BOUNCE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/10/2020, R9, P 2P 8P 1P 3/1/2P. Dooner 493622 7/5297
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 1 HURRICANE IZMIR 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 30/10/2020, R4, P 1P 2Y 1P 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2220

 2 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 1P 8P 2P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/1186

 3 SPARKY'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1J. Roy 528268 4/3168

 4 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 5Y 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0127

 5 CEDAR IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/194
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 1 FOXZAMI THRILLER Last start winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 7P 3/1/3J. Cusack 489888 7/5192

 2 SPOOKIE MAGIC Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 520521 7/5165
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 1 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 2Y M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0134

 2 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 06/11/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/079

 3 DEB TAN LEE First start M/1P. Strutt 532189 0/00

 4 TIGGERLONG LEE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1J. Strutt 523143 0/064
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